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ITEM Material DESCRIPTION A
1 LE4560 D-ZLAF52LAM MOLDED ASPHERE
O
2 3420012 SUS 304L HOUSING :{.‘;
E 3 3420001 SUS 304L FC/APC CONNECTORS CQ
2
Y
D
C
A
PART NUMBER A ALIGNMENT | (mm) L2 #0.25 (mm)
FIBER
FDA52010405 405nm C405 2.78 15.23
B FDA52010532 532nm 460HP 291 15.36
FDA52010633 633nm SM600 2.96 15.41
FDA52010780 780nm 780HP 3.00 15.45
FDA52011064 1064nm HI-1060 3.04 15.49
FDA52011310 1310nm SMF-28e 3.07 15.51
A FDA52011550 1550nm SMF-28e 3.09 15.53
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